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2022 OK White Girls Conference - 11/4/2022 to 11/5/2022

2022 OK White Girls Conference

Northview Natatorium

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AFHNE-D11 1:47.37

Nadgauda, Rutaja 11 McAlpine, Elliott 11

Barnes, Natalie 10 Wiechertjes, Anna 11

28.17 29.86 22.5926.75

ABYC-MI2 1:48.48

Borrmann, Maleen 12 Campbell, Chayse M 10

Beauch, Brooklyn E 11 Peters, Ella R 11

28.23 30.65 24.4025.20

AEGR-D23 1:48.88

Alguire, Allison 12 Reifinger, Maya 11

Chandler, Ellery 09 Flermoen, Caroline 12

27.01 31.36 24.5625.95

AGRCHS-MI4 1:51.93

Carpenter, Grace Hoekstra, Emily

Mills, Juliana Mills, Janie

28.98 30.81 25.1027.04

AGRFHC-D25 2:01.88

Magers, Nora S 10 Holt, Maggie E 09

Quach, Kayla N 10 Hemsley, Norah C 10

29.66 34.54 28.9728.71

B - Final

BEGR-D2--- X1:54.42

Miller, Olivia 10 Chandler, Amelia 12

Camfferman, Nora 09 Putnam, Gracie 10

29.56 32.04 25.0027.82

BGRN-D2--- X1:58.72

Lowe, Avery 10 Murphy, Leah 10

Pataniczek, Jessy 10 Arnold, Evan 12

30.81 33.53 24.8929.49

BFHNE-D1--- X1:59.03

Hayes, Cyan 10 Meisner, Olivia 09

Pattison, Kelsey 11 VanderSloot, Chelsea 10

30.82 32.19 25.9030.12

BBYC-MI--- X2:01.23

Haney, Lucy 9 Wiechertjes, Emma 10

Martin, Elle 12 VanDusen, Braylee 9

30.94 34.59 26.5929.11

BGRCHS-MI--- X2:02.74

Vance, Greta Enders, Kaylee

Vander Heide, Katelyn Herman, Emily

32.96 33.96 27.4228.40

BGRFHC-D2--- X2:16.04

Gole, Juliana C 09 Mattson, Ava H 09

Donald, Amelia E 09 Latunski, Adrianne E 10

36.34 37.73 29.1632.81

C - Final

CGRN-D2--- X1:59.46

Campanile, Sofia 12 Benedict, Natalie 9

Allen, Elizabeth 10 Nibbelink, Isabella 10

30.21 33.02 27.0429.19

CEGR-D2--- X2:02.90

Williams, Sam 11 Reifinger, Adalae 09

Wert, Lilly 12 Shorey, Nora 11

30.16 34.53 27.8430.37

CBYC-MI--- X2:05.55

McQueen, Kylah 11 Pitsch, Madelyn 12

Susan, Nya 12 Tessmer, Shannon 12

33.25 35.64 26.6430.02

CFHNE-D1--- X2:16.18

Petros, Elena 10 Orban, Eve 11

Qi, Jenny 12 Kamp, Emmy 11

32.29 39.55 30.4533.89

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AFHNE-D11 1:50.86

Nadgauda, Rutaja 11 McAlpine, Elliott 11

Barnes, Natalie 10 Wiechertjes, Anna 11

28.44 31.32 23.6327.47

AGRCHS-MI2 1:53.23

Mills, Juliana Hoekstra, Emily

Carpenter, Grace Mills, Janie

30.61 31.24 24.9126.47

AEGR-D23 1:55.95

Reifinger, Maya 11 Flermoen, Caroline 12

29.91 32.37 25.6028.07

BGRN-D24 1:57.31

Arnold, Evan 12 Murphy, Leah 10

Pataniczek, Jessy 10

29.09 33.29 25.2329.70

BFHNE-D15 1:57.87

Hayes, Cyan 10 Meisner, Olivia 09

Lugo, Gabi 09 VanderSloot, Chelsea 10

30.72 32.25 25.9928.91

BGRCHS-MI6 1:58.39

Harkness, Maeve Enders, Kaylee

Harkness, Veda Herman, Emily

30.94 32.89 27.7026.86

BEGR-D27 1:58.70

Miller, Olivia 10

Camfferman, Nora 09 Putnam, Gracie 10

29.65 35.35 25.2328.47

ABYC-MI8 2:00.34

30.26 33.70 25.9730.41

AGRFHC-D29 2:02.11

Holt, Maggie E 09 Quach, Kayla N 10

Magers, Nora S 10 Hemsley, Norah C 10

29.50 35.45 28.2828.88

CGRN-D210 2:04.04

Eaton, Riley 12 Nibbelink, Isabella 10

Allen, Elizabeth 10

31.84 36.01 26.8429.35

BBYC-MI11 2:05.23

Martin, Elle 12

43.60 25.01 27.0029.62

CEGR-D212 2:07.00

Michell, Jessie 09 Dublis, Sophia 09

Wert, Lilly 12 Willison, Tess 12

31.15 40.86 30.6324.36

CFHNE-D113 2:10.69

Petros, Elena 10

Orban, Eve 11 Kamp, Emmy 11

32.77 34.15 31.4732.30

CBYC-MI14 2:12.06

Sanderson, Mallory 12 Pitsch, Allyson 12

Myers, Paige 11 Ku, Isla 12

35.75 14.38 30.4451.49

BGRFHC-D215 2:16.62

Gole, Juliana C 09 Van Dyke, Adrienne N 09

Donald, Amelia E 09 Latunski, Adrianne E 10

36.28 38.91 28.9532.48

AGRN-D2--- DQ

Lindower, Lily 10 Van Duyn, Izzie 9

Boivin, Chloe 12 Forbes, Jaime 11

28.67 33.07 24.9526.69

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EGR-D2 10Simon, Kate1 1:53.19

25.87 28.05 30.0329.24

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Addy2 1:55.29

26.33 28.51 30.3230.13

GRCHS-MIHoekstra, Emily3 1:56.59

27.34 28.87 30.4029.98

EGR-D2 11Gauri, Ella4 1:58.92

27.72 30.16 30.5030.54

GRFHC-D2 12VanLente, Sydney K5 1:59.04

27.58 29.94 30.8830.64

BYC-MI 11McAvoy, Lili M6 1:59.38

27.60 30.32 30.3431.12

GRFHC-D2 09Meny, Allison G7 2:00.87

27.02 30.50 31.7731.58

FHNE-D1 10Barnes, Natalie8 2:00.92

27.81 30.94 30.6931.48

B - Final

EGR-D2 11Crossley, Ellie9 1:59.32

27.73 29.79 31.0030.80

GRN-D2 9Van Duyn, Izzie10 2:02.06

27.55 30.88 31.8231.81

GRN-D2 10Hoogenstyn, Lilly11 2:03.77

27.59 31.28 32.4132.49

EGR-D2 11Goins, Kaitlyn12 2:03.87

28.10 31.15 31.9032.72

GRN-D2 9Benedict, Natalie13 2:06.15

28.43 31.90 32.6933.13

GRCHS-MISadowski, Piper14 2:08.06

28.81 32.20 33.6833.37

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Maeve15 2:08.71

28.96 32.43 33.3234.00
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B - Final ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

GRFHC-D2 11Schenck, Ashley A16 2:09.54

29.64 32.17 33.7533.98

C - Final

EGR-D2 11Artz, Audrey--- X2:04.77

29.36 31.54 32.0331.84

EGR-D2 09Wiseman, Lexi--- X2:08.53

29.61 32.27 32.9133.74

FHNE-D1 12Lebo, Rachel--- X2:09.12

29.80 32.26 33.4633.60

BYC-MI 12Tessmer, Shannon--- X2:09.32

30.40 32.79 32.7833.35

BYC-MI 9VanDusen, Braylee--- X2:11.95

30.76 32.67 33.8934.63

EGR-D2 09Gohel, Cameile--- X2:12.28

29.49 33.24 35.0334.52

BYC-MI 10Caspari-Maddox, Amelia--- X2:12.48

30.21 33.13 35.4933.65

FHNE-D1 09Becker, Ally--- X2:14.21

1:09.43

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EGR-D2 10Simon, Kate1 1:53.65

25.86 28.00 30.1829.61

GRCHS-MIHoekstra, Emily2 1:57.99

27.35 28.69 31.5330.42

BYC-MI 11McAvoy, Lili M3 1:58.32

26.82 29.86 30.8430.80

GRFHC-D2 09Meny, Allison G4 1:58.79

26.91 30.06 30.7031.12

EGR-D2 11Gauri, Ella5 1:59.16

27.72 29.54 31.1530.75

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Addy6 2:00.11

27.16 30.10 31.6431.21

GRFHC-D2 12VanLente, Sydney K7 2:00.50

27.23 29.65 31.6531.97

FHNE-D1 10Barnes, Natalie8 2:00.66

28.11 30.94 30.1431.47

GRN-D2 9Van Duyn, Izzie9 2:00.85

27.79 30.25 31.3631.45

GRN-D2 10Hoogenstyn, Lilly10 2:03.22

27.80 30.77 32.3932.26

EGR-D2 11Goins, Kaitlyn11 2:03.98

28.66 31.66 31.5632.10

EGR-D2 11Crossley, Ellie12 2:04.86

28.41 31.09 32.4932.87

GRFHC-D2 11Schenck, Ashley A13 2:05.86

29.18 31.88 32.1432.66

GRN-D2 9Benedict, Natalie14 2:05.91

27.87 31.65 33.7132.68

EGR-D2 11Artz, Audrey15 2:06.53

29.25 32.13 32.6732.48

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Maeve16 2:07.09

28.78 31.97 33.0233.32

GRCHS-MISadowski, Piper17 2:07.45

29.07 31.94 33.0933.35

EGR-D2 09Wiseman, Lexi18 2:08.58

28.38 32.65 33.2634.29

FHNE-D1 12Lebo, Rachel19 2:08.91

30.68 32.67 32.6632.90

BYC-MI 9VanDusen, Braylee20 2:09.82

29.58 32.64 33.5434.06

BYC-MI 12Tessmer, Shannon21 2:09.83

30.40 32.84 32.9633.63

FHNE-D1 09Becker, Ally22 2:12.41

30.29 1:42.12

BYC-MI 10Caspari-Maddox, Amelia23 2:13.53

30.24 33.71 34.2635.32

EGR-D2 09Gohel, Cameile24 2:13.81

29.70 33.30 35.7035.11

BYC-MI 12Bowling, Makenzie25 2:14.02

30.59 33.34 35.1134.98

GRFHC-D2 09Scarlato, Madisyn M26 2:14.95

29.54 33.43 35.5936.39

BYC-MI 10Baumbach, Hanna27 2:15.15

32.73 35.49 34.2032.73

EGR-D2 10Clark, Addison28 2:17.48

31.40 34.71 35.4435.93

GRN-D2 9Nuffer, Erica29 2:19.22

32.03 35.32 35.5836.29

GRCHS-MIMolenbeek, Lucy30 2:19.67

30.87 34.80 36.9437.06

GRN-D2 12Fles, Erica31 2:21.13

31.51 36.14 36.6036.88

GRN-D2 9Henke, Paige32 2:21.19

31.28 36.01 36.5037.40

BYC-MI 10Shaffer, Maci33 2:21.80

32.52 36.01 36.0037.27

GRN-D2 9Holthus, Kara34 2:22.27

30.36 35.83 37.2938.79

GRN-D2 11Damuth, Luci35 2:23.40

31.22 36.01 37.7238.45

GRN-D2 12Barger, Izabella36 2:23.85

32.35 36.00 37.3538.15

GRCHS-MIBuist, Ali37 2:24.17

32.01 36.72 37.0738.37

FHNE-D1 11Orban, Hope38 2:24.61

31.40 36.64 37.7238.85

FHNE-D1 09Shilton, Kadrianna39 2:26.16

31.45 36.64 39.2438.83

BYC-MI 10Deppe, Addison40 2:27.29

33.99 36.50 38.5438.26

GRN-D2 10Stark, Aulbany41 2:38.83

33.69 39.59 42.2943.26

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BYC-MI 11Beauch, Brooklyn E1 2:08.65

27.62 32.49 29.6238.92

GRN-D2 12Fessenden, Danika2 2:10.02

27.99 33.47 29.5039.06

FHNE-D1 11McAlpine, Elliott3 2:10.40

28.35 33.54 30.8837.63

EGR-D2 12Alguire, Allison4 2:14.22

29.52 33.07 30.5941.04

EGR-D2 09Chandler, Ellery5 2:14.72

29.87 35.27 32.1537.43

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Jaime6 2:15.49

29.86 34.84 31.5739.22

FHNE-D1 09Meisner, Olivia7 2:23.42

31.58 37.62 34.8939.33

GRFHC-D2 09Holt, Maggie E8 2:24.10

31.06 34.99 33.8444.21

B - Final

EGR-D2 12Backus, Clare9 2:19.96

28.96 35.07 33.1142.82

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Veda10 2:22.96

28.73 38.27 33.1042.86

BYC-MI 10Campbell, Chayse M11 2:23.59

29.88 39.25 34.0140.45

GRN-D2 10Lowe, Avery12 2:23.75

30.28 34.49 33.9145.07

GRFHC-D2 10Quach, Kayla N13 2:29.05

30.80 36.00 36.2645.99

FHNE-D1 11Cook, Haley14 2:29.57

31.00 37.99 34.5945.99

GRCHS-MIVander Heide, Katelyn15 2:30.34

30.76 39.47 34.0646.05

BYC-MI 10Wiechertjes, Emma16 2:30.96

32.37 39.59 33.4445.56

C - Final

BYC-MI 11Myers, Paige--- X2:31.25

31.46 37.50 35.0147.28

GRN-D2 10Murphy, Leah--- X2:34.40

31.95 39.79 36.3946.27

FHNE-D1 11Pattison, Kelsey--- X2:35.20

33.20 40.53 37.1344.34

GRN-D2 10Pataniczek, Jessy--- X2:37.34

30.92 40.33 38.6347.46

GRCHS-MIVance, Greta--- X2:41.01

33.78 39.60 37.3550.28

FHNE-D1 12Qi, Jenny--- X2:44.21

35.46 41.62 38.5948.54

GRN-D2 10Nibbelink, Isabella--- XDQ

34.00 37.35 35.6747.42
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#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BYC-MI 11Beauch, Brooklyn E1 2:09.74

27.28 32.99 29.7239.75

FHNE-D1 11McAlpine, Elliott2 2:11.80

28.91 33.56 32.1737.16

GRN-D2 12Fessenden, Danika3 2:12.59

28.52 34.35 29.7140.01

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Jaime4 2:12.79

29.68 35.62 29.7037.79

EGR-D2 12Alguire, Allison5 2:13.71

29.09 32.55 30.8841.19

EGR-D2 09Chandler, Ellery6 2:16.18

29.03 35.22 33.5138.42

FHNE-D1 09Meisner, Olivia7 2:20.82

31.24 37.40 33.6138.57

GRFHC-D2 09Holt, Maggie E8 2:21.39

29.95 34.88 32.8643.70

EGR-D2 12Backus, Clare9 2:22.95

29.73 36.05 32.9444.23

BYC-MI 10Campbell, Chayse M10 2:23.39

29.64 38.11 33.9941.65

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Veda11 2:23.80

29.31 38.88 33.6841.93

GRN-D2 10Lowe, Avery12 2:24.40

29.66 34.86 35.1144.77

BYC-MI 10Wiechertjes, Emma13 2:29.30

31.73 40.94 33.9442.69

FHNE-D1 11Cook, Haley14 2:30.04

30.95 36.69 35.2347.17

GRFHC-D2 10Quach, Kayla N15 2:30.71

30.91 36.26 36.6246.92

GRCHS-MIVander Heide, Katelyn16 2:31.75

30.90 39.67 34.0447.14

BYC-MI 11Myers, Paige17 2:32.70

31.37 38.81 35.2247.30

FHNE-D1 11Pattison, Kelsey18 2:33.83

32.64 39.08 36.4845.63

GRN-D2 10Murphy, Leah19 2:34.08

32.06 40.03 35.5346.46

GRN-D2 10Nibbelink, Isabella20 2:35.06

33.49 37.31 37.7946.47

GRN-D2 10Pataniczek, Jessy21 2:35.08

31.09 39.12 37.8846.99

GRCHS-MIVance, Greta22 2:38.85

32.95 39.65 37.2249.03

FHNE-D1 12Qi, Jenny23 2:47.77

35.10 42.16 39.9250.59

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FHNE-D1 11Wiechertjes, Anna1 23.15

GRN-D2 10Lindower, Lily2 24.60

GRCHS-MICarpenter, Grace3 24.72

BYC-MI 12Nelson, Ashleigh L4 24.84

GRN-D2 12Boivin, Chloe5 25.26

EGR-D2 10Putnam, Gracie6 25.28

EGR-D2 12Flermoen, Caroline7 25.46

EGR-D2 11Hein, Alyssa8 25.48

B - Final

BYC-MI 11Peters, Ella R9 25.43

EGR-D2 11Michell, Lindsey10 25.54

GRCHS-MIMills, Janie11 25.55

BYC-MI 12Borrmann, Maleen12 25.64

FHNE-D1 11Vanderlugt, Kendra13 25.69

GRN-D2 10VanZweden, Alexis14 26.45

GRN-D2 12Nauta, Danielle15 26.50

BYC-MI 12Martin, Elle16 26.66

C - Final

EGR-D2 09Camfferman, Nora--- X25.94

EGR-D2 10Lincolnhol, Sarah--- X26.18

EGR-D2 09Michell, Jessie--- X26.21

EGR-D2 09Townsend, Skyler--- X26.28

FHNE-D1 10VanderSloot, Chelsea--- X26.60

EGR-D2 10Miller, Olivia--- X26.66

EGR-D2 11Coles, Katie--- X27.11

GRCHS-MIHerman, Emily--- X27.14

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FHNE-D1 11Wiechertjes, Anna1 24.07

GRN-D2 10Lindower, Lily2 24.76

BYC-MI 12Nelson, Ashleigh L3 24.84

EGR-D2 12Flermoen, Caroline4 25.02

GRCHS-MICarpenter, Grace5 25.05

EGR-D2 11Hein, Alyssa6 25.20

EGR-D2 10Putnam, Gracie7 25.35

GRN-D2 12Boivin, Chloe8 25.41

BYC-MI 11Peters, Ella R9 25.44

EGR-D2 11Michell, Lindsey10 25.49

GRCHS-MIMills, Janie11 25.59

BYC-MI 12Borrmann, Maleen12 25.69

FHNE-D1 11Vanderlugt, Kendra13 25.96

GRN-D2 12Nauta, Danielle14 25.97

EGR-D2 10Lincolnhol, Sarah15 26.04

EGR-D2 09Camfferman, Nora16 26.19

EGR-D2 09Michell, Jessie17 26.33

EGR-D2 09Townsend, Skyler18 26.35

GRN-D2 10VanZweden, Alexis19 26.39

BYC-MI 12Martin, Elle20 26.61

EGR-D2 11Coles, Katie21 26.65

EGR-D2 10Miller, Olivia22 26.67

FHNE-D1 10VanderSloot, Chelsea23 26.84

GRCHS-MIHerman, Emily24 27.21

FHNE-D1 10Hayes, Cyan25 27.33

GRN-D2 10Burke, Kelly26 27.43

GRCHS-MIPegman, Kaitlin27 27.50

GRCHS-MIWierenga, Lindsey28 27.52

FHNE-D1 09Lugo, Gabi29 27.72

EGR-D2 12Wert, Lilly30 27.75

EGR-D2 10Baker, Charlotte31 27.86

BYC-MI 9Haney, Lucy32 27.94

EGR-D2 09Reifinger, Adalae33 27.95

BYC-MI 11McQueen, Kylah34 27.96

EGR-D2 09Gohel, Cameile35 28.03

GRCHS-MIHeerema, Micah36 28.13

FHNE-D1 09Konyndyk, Kaitlyn37 28.15

EGR-D2 11Shorey, Nora38 28.18

BYC-MI 12Susan, Nya39 28.28

GRCHS-MISandberg, Adie40 28.36

EGR-D2 10VanDeven, Clara41 28.69

BYC-MI 11Sorenson Putnam, Leigha42 29.00

EGR-D2 09Marguerite, Lila43 29.13

GRFHC-D2 10Latunski, Adrianne E44 29.27

EGR-D2 09Turrell, Amelia45 29.29

EGR-D2 12Garcia, Irati46 29.38

FHNE-D1 09Recio, Ariana47 29.42

FHNE-D1 11Brinks, Sadie48 29.52

GRCHS-MIDiemer, Abbe49 29.58

EGR-D2 12Israels, Molly50 29.76

FHNE-D1 10Malone, Amelia51 29.89

BYC-MI 12Carbon, Leonie52 30.05

GRCHS-MIBrandt, Katherine53 30.08

EGR-D2 12Willison, Tess54 30.12

GRCHS-MIDeBlecourt, Mollie55 30.15

BYC-MI 12Pitsch, Madelyn56 30.20

EGR-D2 10Kantor, Ava57 30.28

BYC-MI 12Pitsch, Allyson58 30.36

BYC-MI 12Sanderson, Mallory59 30.49

EGR-D2 10Perez-Simons, Lucy60 30.56

EGR-D2 10Braden, Robin61 30.65

GRFHC-D2 09Mattson, Ava H62 30.86

GRCHS-MIKing, Vivian63 31.12

GRCHS-MIWorkman, Charlotte64 31.13

GRFHC-D2 09Gole, Juliana C65 31.48

BYC-MI 12Ku, Isla66 31.53

BYC-MI 11Schepers, Abby67 31.70

FHNE-D1 12Noonon, Erica68 32.40

GRCHS-MIThornton, Kennedy69 32.41

FHNE-D1 09Cook, Charlotte70 32.46

GRCHS-MIVanDenened, Karson71 32.50

GRFHC-D2 09Van Dyke, Adrienne N72 32.62

BYC-MI 10Backing, Alexis73 32.67

EGR-D2 12Atwood, Sofia74 32.90

GRCHS-MIKuperus, Miriam75 32.92

GRCHS-MIMcWhertor, Elena76 33.11

FHNE-D1 10Kim, Doyoon77 34.01

GRCHS-MIGlisson, Olivia78 34.09

GRN-D2 9Crum, Ellery79 34.12

BYC-MI 11Bowman, Lauren80 35.23
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

GRN-D2 9Kilburn, Bea81 36.69

GRN-D2 9Alexander, Olivia82 38.56

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

EGR-D2 11Jendritz, Ava1 442.60

EGR-D2 11Colombo, Maria2 434.70

EGR-D2 11Buck, Addi3 380.60

FHNE-D1 12Garcia, Ashley4 353.95

GRCHS-MIWickstrom, Natalie5 352.30

GRCHS-MISetlock, Emily6 341.30

GRFHC-D2 11Yeager, Jo7 304.25

GRCHS-MIVandenberg, Ella8 279.95

BYC-MI 12Glerum, Madeline9 271.25

BYC-MI 11Terpstra, Ava10 266.75

GRN-D2 11Rapolevich, Ava11 264.50

GRCHS-MIMcGowan, Lily12 263.00

EGR-D2 11Lawrence, Addi13 260.85

GRN-D2 12Hunt, Lydia14 257.65

FHNE-D1 09Decker, Maddie15 250.15

GRN-D2 12Prodhomme, Solveig16 245.10

EGR-D2 09Titus, Sophie--- X269.60

EGR-D2 09Artz, Katelyn--- X265.65

GRN-D2 11Nibbelink, Emma--- X250.40

GRN-D2 12Daggett, Brooklyn--- X237.45

GRFHC-D2 11Niemeyer, Jia--- X236.85

GRFHC-D2 11Greemann, Taylor--- X233.90

GRCHS-MIVanderploeg, Lainy--- X232.00

GRFHC-D2 11Zorn, Lillian--- X229.40

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

EGR-D2 11Colombo, Maria1 306.45

EGR-D2 11Jendritz, Ava2 300.40

EGR-D2 11Buck, Addi3 282.80

GRCHS-MIWickstrom, Natalie4 258.65

FHNE-D1 12Garcia, Ashley5 248.65

GRCHS-MISetlock, Emily6 247.55

GRFHC-D2 11Yeager, Jo7 236.25

BYC-MI 11Terpstra, Ava8 210.80

GRCHS-MIVandenberg, Ella9 206.90

EGR-D2 11Lawrence, Addi10 203.25

GRN-D2 12Hunt, Lydia11 201.70

EGR-D2 09Titus, Sophie12 201.30

GRN-D2 11Rapolevich, Ava13 197.35

BYC-MI 12Glerum, Madeline14 195.60

EGR-D2 09Artz, Katelyn15 195.05

FHNE-D1 09Decker, Maddie16 193.30

GRCHS-MIMcGowan, Lily17 193.10

GRN-D2 12Prodhomme, Solveig18 193.00

GRN-D2 11Nibbelink, Emma19 179.70

GRFHC-D2 11Zorn, Lillian20 178.80

GRFHC-D2 11Niemeyer, Jia21 178.75

GRFHC-D2 11Greemann, Taylor22 177.65

GRCHS-MIVanderploeg, Lainy23 177.05

GRN-D2 12Daggett, Brooklyn24 173.80

EGR-D2 12Milanowski, Kathryn25 110.05

GRN-D2 9Kaltenberg, Joelle26 103.90

FHNE-D1 12Korhorn, Lauren27 103.65

GRCHS-MIDevries, Lily28 96.45

GRCHS-MIVandenberg, Brooke29 94.65

GRN-D2 10Teunis, Isabella30 80.10

GRFHC-D2 09VanSkiver, Audrey31 53.65

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

EGR-D2 11Colombo, Maria1 306.45

EGR-D2 11Jendritz, Ava2 300.40

EGR-D2 11Buck, Addi3 282.80

GRCHS-MIWickstrom, Natalie4 258.65

FHNE-D1 12Garcia, Ashley5 248.65

GRCHS-MISetlock, Emily6 247.55

GRFHC-D2 11Yeager, Jo7 236.25

BYC-MI 11Terpstra, Ava8 210.80

GRCHS-MIVandenberg, Ella9 206.90

EGR-D2 11Lawrence, Addi10 203.25

GRN-D2 12Hunt, Lydia11 201.70

EGR-D2 09Titus, Sophie12 201.30

GRN-D2 11Rapolevich, Ava13 197.35

BYC-MI 12Glerum, Madeline14 195.60

EGR-D2 09Artz, Katelyn15 195.05

FHNE-D1 09Decker, Maddie16 193.30

GRCHS-MIMcGowan, Lily17 193.10

GRN-D2 12Prodhomme, Solveig18 193.00

GRN-D2 11Nibbelink, Emma19 179.70

GRFHC-D2 11Zorn, Lillian20 178.80

GRFHC-D2 11Niemeyer, Jia21 178.75

GRFHC-D2 11Greemann, Taylor22 177.65

GRCHS-MIVanderploeg, Lainy23 177.05

GRN-D2 12Daggett, Brooklyn24 173.80

EGR-D2 12Milanowski, Kathryn25 110.05

GRN-D2 9Kaltenberg, Joelle26 103.90

FHNE-D1 12Korhorn, Lauren27 103.65

GRCHS-MIDevries, Lily28 96.45

GRCHS-MIVandenberg, Brooke29 94.65

GRN-D2 10Teunis, Isabella30 80.10

GRFHC-D2 09VanSkiver, Audrey31 53.65

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BYC-MI 11Beauch, Brooklyn E1 56.40

26.50 29.90

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Addy2 57.17

27.14 30.03

GRCHS-MIMills, Juliana3 59.66

28.36 31.30

GRFHC-D2 12VanLente, Sydney K4 1:00.37

28.20 32.17

GRCHS-MICarpenter, Grace5 1:01.38

28.51 32.87

EGR-D2 11Gauri, Ella6 1:02.48

29.60 32.88

EGR-D2 11Williams, Sam7 1:02.87

28.79 34.08

FHNE-D1 10Barnes, Natalie8 1:03.39

29.51 33.88

B - Final

EGR-D2 12Backus, Clare9 1:03.57

29.20 34.37

GRFHC-D2 10Quach, Kayla N10 1:04.34

30.23 34.11

EGR-D2 11Reifinger, Maya11 1:04.73

30.22 34.51

FHNE-D1 11Nadgauda, Rutaja12 1:04.95

30.27 34.68

GRCHS-MIVander Heide, Katelyn13 1:05.89

30.23 35.66

GRN-D2 10Henke, Julia14 1:06.41

30.63 35.78

FHNE-D1 11Cook, Haley15 1:06.77

31.06 35.71

GRFHC-D2 10Magers, Nora S16 1:08.01

31.29 36.72

C - Final

EGR-D2 10Baker, Charlotte--- X1:06.49

31.20 35.29

BYC-MI 11Myers, Paige--- X1:06.72

31.53 35.19

GRN-D2 10Pataniczek, Jessy--- X1:07.45

30.99 36.46

GRN-D2 10Allen, Elizabeth--- X1:08.78

31.86 36.92

EGR-D2 12Wert, Lilly--- X1:08.98

31.33 37.65

GRN-D2 9Nuffer, Erica--- X1:10.56

33.36 37.20

BYC-MI 12Susan, Nya--- X1:11.67

33.30 38.37

GRFHC-D2 09Donald, Amelia E--- X1:17.06

35.93 41.13

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BYC-MI 11Beauch, Brooklyn E1 56.88

26.91 29.97

GRCHS-MIMills, Juliana2 1:00.06

28.24 31.82

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Addy3 1:00.45

28.76 31.69
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

GRCHS-MICarpenter, Grace4 1:00.83

27.55 33.28

GRFHC-D2 12VanLente, Sydney K5 1:01.48

28.65 32.83

EGR-D2 11Williams, Sam6 1:01.57

28.33 33.24

FHNE-D1 10Barnes, Natalie7 1:02.49

28.90 33.59

EGR-D2 11Gauri, Ella8 1:02.80

29.08 33.72

EGR-D2 11Reifinger, Maya9 1:04.05

29.70 34.35

EGR-D2 12Backus, Clare10 1:04.76

29.95 34.81

FHNE-D1 11Nadgauda, Rutaja11 1:05.31

30.05 35.26

GRFHC-D2 10Quach, Kayla N12 1:05.67

30.28 35.39

GRN-D2 10Henke, Julia13 1:05.93

31.24 34.69

GRCHS-MIVander Heide, Katelyn14 1:06.37

30.65 35.72

FHNE-D1 11Cook, Haley15 1:06.72

30.95 35.77

EGR-D2 10Baker, Charlotte16 1:06.88

30.41 36.47

GRFHC-D2 10Magers, Nora S17 1:06.90

30.90 36.00

GRN-D2 10Pataniczek, Jessy18 1:07.00

31.33 35.67

BYC-MI 11Myers, Paige19 1:07.71

32.38 35.33

GRN-D2 10Allen, Elizabeth20 1:08.02

31.07 36.95

FHNE-D1 09Lugo, Gabi21 1:09.58

31.07 38.51

EGR-D2 12Wert, Lilly22 1:10.33

31.66 38.67

BYC-MI 12Susan, Nya23 1:11.14

33.20 37.94

GRN-D2 9Nuffer, Erica24 1:11.23

33.79 37.44

GRFHC-D2 09Donald, Amelia E25 1:14.66

35.02 39.64

FHNE-D1 11Orban, Eve26 1:16.25

34.45 41.80

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FHNE-D1 11Wiechertjes, Anna1 51.50

24.48 27.02

EGR-D2 10Simon, Kate2 52.36

24.92 27.44

BYC-MI 12Nelson, Ashleigh L3 54.41

26.47 27.94

GRN-D2 12Boivin, Chloe4 55.00

26.15 28.85

EGR-D2 11Crossley, Ellie5 55.64

26.69 28.95

EGR-D2 11Hein, Alyssa6 55.80

26.67 29.13

GRFHC-D2 09Meny, Allison G7 55.83

26.83 29.00

EGR-D2 11Michell, Lindsey8 56.61

27.02 29.59

B - Final

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Veda9 55.82

26.78 29.04

BYC-MI 11Peters, Ella R10 55.86

27.07 28.79

GRCHS-MIMills, Janie11 56.08

27.12 28.96

GRN-D2 12Arnold, Evan12 56.41

26.84 29.57

GRN-D2 9Benedict, Natalie13 56.65

26.81 29.84

FHNE-D1 11Vanderlugt, Kendra14 57.90

27.69 30.21

BYC-MI 12Martin, Elle15 59.33

28.58 30.75

BYC-MI 12Tessmer, Shannon16 59.39

28.81 30.58

C - Final

EGR-D2 09Camfferman, Nora--- X57.42

27.62 29.80

EGR-D2 10Lincolnhol, Sarah--- X57.45

27.23 30.22

EGR-D2 09Wiseman, Lexi--- X59.08

28.10 30.98

GRN-D2 12Campanile, Sofia--- X59.34

28.29 31.05

GRCHS-MIWierenga, Lindsey--- X59.71

28.38 31.33

BYC-MI 9VanDusen, Braylee--- X1:00.45

29.23 31.22

EGR-D2 10Lowe, Avery--- X1:00.89

29.47 31.42

EGR-D2 11Coles, Katie--- X1:01.76

29.26 32.50

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FHNE-D1 11Wiechertjes, Anna1 52.34

24.53 27.81

EGR-D2 10Simon, Kate2 52.60

25.11 27.49

GRN-D2 12Boivin, Chloe3 54.69

25.94 28.75

BYC-MI 12Nelson, Ashleigh L4 54.99

26.87 28.12

EGR-D2 11Crossley, Ellie5 55.53

26.50 29.03

GRFHC-D2 09Meny, Allison G6 55.85

26.67 29.18

EGR-D2 11Michell, Lindsey7 55.96

26.58 29.38

EGR-D2 11Hein, Alyssa8 56.16

26.62 29.54

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Veda9 56.45

26.90 29.55

GRN-D2 12Arnold, Evan10 56.55

27.02 29.53

GRN-D2 9Benedict, Natalie11 56.69

26.74 29.95

GRCHS-MIMills, Janie12 56.75

26.89 29.86

BYC-MI 11Peters, Ella R13 56.87

27.83 29.04

EGR-D2 10Lincolnhol, Sarah14 57.33

27.10 30.23

EGR-D2 09Camfferman, Nora15 57.84

27.75 30.09

FHNE-D1 11Vanderlugt, Kendra16 57.89

27.37 30.52

BYC-MI 12Martin, Elle17 58.73

28.65 30.08

BYC-MI 12Tessmer, Shannon18 58.95

28.73 30.22

GRN-D2 12Campanile, Sofia19 59.26

28.23 31.03

BYC-MI 9VanDusen, Braylee20 59.53

28.66 30.87

EGR-D2 09Wiseman, Lexi21 59.63

28.31 31.32

EGR-D2 11Coles, Katie*22 59.95

28.59 31.36

GRCHS-MIWierenga, Lindsey*22 59.95

28.63 31.32

EGR-D2 10Lowe, Avery24 1:00.16

29.02 31.14

GRCHS-MIEnders, Kaylee25 1:00.41

28.65 31.76

BYC-MI 10Caspari-Maddox, Amelia26 1:00.55

29.37 31.18

GRCHS-MIPegman, Kaitlin27 1:00.97

29.14 31.83

GRN-D2 12Eaton, Riley28 1:00.99

28.62 32.37
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

GRCHS-MIHerman, Emily29 1:01.22

28.38 32.84

BYC-MI 10Baumbach, Hanna30 1:01.35

29.27 32.08

EGR-D2 11Shorey, Nora31 1:02.36

29.84 32.52

BYC-MI 11McQueen, Kylah32 1:02.92

30.60 32.32

EGR-D2 09Dublis, Sophia33 1:04.09

29.97 34.12

EGR-D2 12Garcia, Irati34 1:04.29

30.43 33.86

EGR-D2 09Marguerite, Lila35 1:04.48

GRN-D2 12Barger, Izabella36 1:05.02

31.27 33.75

EGR-D2 12Israels, Molly37 1:05.13

31.29 33.84

BYC-MI 11Sorenson Putnam, Leigha38 1:05.41

31.43 33.98

FHNE-D1 09Shilton, Kadrianna39 1:05.89

30.98 34.91

FHNE-D1 09Recio, Ariana40 1:06.00

31.68 34.32

BYC-MI 12Carbon, Leonie41 1:06.09

31.45 34.64

EGR-D2 10VanDeven, Clara42 1:06.32

EGR-D2 09Turrell, Amelia43 1:06.81

31.86 34.95

GRCHS-MIWorkman, Charlotte44 1:06.92

32.26 34.66

GRFHC-D2 09Donald, Amelia E45 1:07.03

31.92 35.11

GRN-D2 10Veeneman, Emilie46 1:07.04

32.17 34.87

GRFHC-D2 10Latunski, Adrianne E47 1:07.20

31.99 35.21

FHNE-D1 11Brinks, Sadie48 1:07.35

31.23 36.12

EGR-D2 10Braden, Robin49 1:09.00

32.80 36.20

GRFHC-D2 09Gole, Juliana C50 1:09.17

32.86 36.31

EGR-D2 10Wing, Evie51 1:09.70

33.96 35.74

GRN-D2 10Stark, Aulbany52 1:09.79

32.92 36.87

FHNE-D1 10Malone, Amelia53 1:09.80

32.34 37.46

GRCHS-MIDiemer, Abbe54 1:10.22

32.55 37.67

FHNE-D1 11Kamp, Emmy55 1:10.40

33.00 37.40

EGR-D2 12Willison, Tess56 1:10.89

32.98 37.91

GRCHS-MIVanDenened, Karson57 1:11.87

34.32 37.55

BYC-MI 11Schepers, Abby58 1:11.94

34.50 37.44

GRCHS-MIKing, Vivian59 1:12.12

33.32 38.80

FHNE-D1 09Cook, Charlotte60 1:12.33

34.90 37.43

BYC-MI 12Ku, Isla61 1:12.62

34.07 38.55

GRCHS-MIDeBlecourt, Mollie62 1:13.55

EGR-D2 12Atwood, Sofia63 1:14.19

35.03 39.16

GRCHS-MIKuperus, Miriam64 1:14.42

35.94 38.48

GRCHS-MIThornton, Kennedy65 1:15.26

36.16 39.10

FHNE-D1 12Noonon, Erica66 1:15.98

34.32 41.66

GRCHS-MIMcWhertor, Elena67 1:16.51

36.18 40.33

GRN-D2 9Crum, Ellery68 1:16.75

36.31 40.44

FHNE-D1 10Kim, Doyoon69 1:17.23

36.94 40.29

BYC-MI 11Bowman, Lauren70 1:19.31

38.26 41.05

GRN-D2 9Alexander, Olivia71 1:32.86

45.75 47.11

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRN-D2 12Fessenden, Danika1 5:05.51

27.28 29.48 30.5330.30

31.06 31.20 31.44 31.94

31.91 30.37

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Jaime2 5:06.91

27.14 29.40 31.0230.66

31.45 31.50 31.84 31.67

31.63 30.60

GRN-D2 9Van Duyn, Izzie3 5:19.67

28.56 31.64 32.8632.47

32.80 32.44 32.51 32.50

32.02 31.87

EGR-D2 12Chandler, Amelia4 5:21.69

28.34 31.63 32.4932.50

33.12 32.65 32.74 32.97

32.58 32.67

EGR-D2 12Flermoen, Caroline5 5:29.52

28.55 32.23 33.5033.22

34.19 34.21 34.31 33.28

33.68 32.35

BYC-MI 11McAvoy, Lili M6 5:35.10

29.77 32.69 33.6633.37

34.71 34.30 34.96 34.36

34.01 33.27

GRCHS-MISadowski, Piper7 5:41.42

29.65 33.08 34.7534.10

35.69 34.97 35.30 35.52

35.35 33.01

GRFHC-D2 11Schenck, Ashley A8 6:00.43

30.21 33.72 36.3735.18

37.59 37.13 37.80 38.37

37.68 36.38

B - Final

GRN-D2 10Hoogenstyn, Lilly9 5:42.54

29.50 33.53 35.2334.34

34.98 35.19 35.47 35.79

35.38 33.13

FHNE-D1 12Lebo, Rachel10 5:48.35

30.56 33.90 35.9034.40

35.92 35.77 35.88 35.97

36.22 33.83

FHNE-D1 09Becker, Ally11 6:05.14

GRFHC-D2 09Scarlato, Madisyn M12 6:05.61

30.34 34.44 37.5036.90

38.16 38.20 38.49 37.86

37.46 36.26

FHNE-D1 10Petros, Elena13 6:05.77

31.14 36.07 37.2136.14

37.18 37.38 37.77 38.38

37.42 37.08

BYC-MI 12Bowling, Makenzie14 6:06.50

31.63 35.57 37.1736.68

37.08 37.32 37.46 38.01

38.41 37.17

GRFHC-D2 10Hemsley, Norah C15 6:20.22

33.09 36.71 38.4238.28

39.01 39.27 39.62 39.32

39.30 37.20

GRCHS-MIBuist, Ali16 6:23.78

31.93 36.54 39.8438.59

39.81 41.06 40.42 39.95

38.73 36.91

C - Final

GRN-D2 10Henke, Julia--- X5:50.63

31.87 34.90 35.7835.26

36.21 34.89 36.22 37.02

35.41 33.07

GRN-D2 12Fles, Erica--- X6:15.03

32.21 36.54 38.2837.77

38.32 38.13 38.96 39.03

38.01 37.78

BYC-MI 10Shaffer, Maci--- X6:20.17

30.82 35.44 39.0638.01

39.75 40.11 40.23 40.04

39.95 36.76
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C - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

GRCHS-MIMolenbeek, Lucy--- X6:22.54

34.07 37.78 38.7038.57

38.29 38.84 38.97 40.13

39.11 38.08

GRN-D2 9Henke, Paige--- X6:24.90

33.07 37.68 38.9639.16

40.54 39.81 40.66 39.99

39.05 35.98

GRN-D2 12Downs, Nevaeh--- X6:25.54

35.33 38.17 39.8239.25

39.05 39.68 39.30 39.60

39.03 36.31

GRN-D2 11Damuth, Luci--- X6:28.39

32.84 37.55 39.8739.64

39.75 40.30 40.38 40.18

39.62 38.26

FHNE-D1 11Orban, Hope--- X6:34.55

34.61 39.84 40.4941.30

41.05 41.10 39.91 40.08

40.02 36.15

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRN-D2 11Forbes, Jaime1 5:07.98

27.41 30.39 31.1330.84

31.12 31.64 31.63 31.70

31.88 30.24

GRN-D2 12Fessenden, Danika2 5:13.30

28.22 30.38 31.4331.18

31.97 32.07 31.89 32.39

32.78 30.99

GRN-D2 9Van Duyn, Izzie3 5:22.31

29.09 32.03 32.8332.31

33.01 32.94 33.12 32.97

32.53 31.48

BYC-MI 11McAvoy, Lili M4 5:23.95

29.43 32.21 33.1132.64

32.52 32.96 33.69 32.93

32.89 31.57

EGR-D2 12Chandler, Amelia5 5:32.41

28.14 31.70 33.7133.63

34.00 33.95 34.73 34.86

34.45 33.24

EGR-D2 12Flermoen, Caroline6 5:33.02

28.82 32.70 33.5333.06

33.81 34.41 34.41 34.44

34.60 33.24

GRCHS-MISadowski, Piper7 5:40.99

29.80 33.14 34.5433.93

34.84 34.90 34.88 35.60

35.17 34.19

GRFHC-D2 11Schenck, Ashley A8 5:42.30

29.60 32.74 34.4334.00

34.94 35.69 35.75 35.55

35.62 33.98

GRN-D2 10Hoogenstyn, Lilly9 5:44.63

29.90 33.59 35.4834.93

35.43 35.56 36.07 35.71

35.29 32.67

FHNE-D1 12Lebo, Rachel10 5:49.10

31.08 33.70 35.3834.73

35.82 35.71 35.81 36.05

35.95 34.87

GRN-D2 10Henke, Julia11 5:50.95

31.18 35.50 35.7635.67

35.72 35.78 35.86 35.51

35.81 34.16

FHNE-D1 09Becker, Ally12 5:59.54

31.84 5:27.70

BYC-MI 12Bowling, Makenzie13 6:07.70

30.86 34.37 36.5036.08

37.25 38.01 38.28 38.56

39.42 38.37

GRFHC-D2 09Scarlato, Madisyn M14 6:08.83

30.48 35.33 37.2636.92

38.02 38.08

37.83 38.10

FHNE-D1 10Petros, Elena15 6:14.55

31.16 35.82 38.4338.28

38.30 39.23 38.53 39.78

37.84 37.18

GRCHS-MIBuist, Ali16 6:19.77

33.25 37.54 38.6138.89

38.84 39.21 39.09 39.49

39.08 35.77

GRN-D2 11Damuth, Luci17 6:21.72

33.02 37.67 38.7538.81

39.12 39.38 38.77 39.45

39.04 37.71

GRFHC-D2 10Hemsley, Norah C18 6:22.68

33.48 37.66 38.6537.65

39.35 39.48 39.31 39.15

39.73 38.22

BYC-MI 10Shaffer, Maci19 6:23.22

32.98 37.28 38.7639.16

39.66 39.33 39.55 39.19

40.03 37.28

GRN-D2 12Downs, Nevaeh20 6:23.53

35.14 38.95 39.1939.53

38.90 38.68 38.58 39.55

38.34 36.67

GRN-D2 12Fles, Erica21 6:23.70

33.49 37.82 39.0539.17

39.07 39.04 39.71 39.17

39.06 38.12

GRN-D2 10Burke, Kelly22 6:25.47

31.44 37.84 40.3439.85

40.24 40.09 38.59 40.67

40.31 36.10

GRN-D2 9Henke, Paige23 6:26.10

33.32 37.20 38.7438.68

40.27 39.45 40.60 40.88

39.39 37.57

GRCHS-MIMolenbeek, Lucy24 6:26.40

32.94 38.20 39.4537.99

38.61 39.64 39.47 40.62

40.45 39.03

FHNE-D1 11Orban, Hope25 6:35.05

34.13 39.33 40.1740.43

40.93 40.80 41.27 40.59

40.48 36.92

BYC-MI 10Deppe, Addison26 6:36.50

34.12 36.97 38.4938.09

39.25 40.05 41.16 42.36

43.09 42.92

EGR-D2 10Perez-Simons, Lucy27 6:39.15

35.09 38.83 41.7940.36

40.64 40.57 40.99 40.98

41.22 38.68

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AFHNE-D11 1:38.75

Barnes, Natalie 10 McAlpine, Elliott 11

Vanderlugt, Kendra 11 Wiechertjes, Anna 11

25.53 24.87 22.8225.53

AEGR-D22 1:39.15

Flermoen, Caroline 12 Hein, Alyssa 11

Chandler, Ellery 09 Simon, Kate 10

25.43 25.32 23.8724.53

AGRN-D23 1:39.98

Forbes, Addy 11 Boivin, Chloe 12

Benedict, Natalie 9 Fessenden, Danika 12

24.99 24.94 24.7025.35

AGRCHS-MI4 1:40.57

Carpenter, Grace Mills, Janie

Harkness, Veda Hoekstra, Emily

24.92 25.15 24.8625.64

ABYC-MI5 1:40.61

Nelson, Ashleigh L 12 Campbell, Chayse M 10

Peters, Ella R 11 McAvoy, Lili M 11

25.23 25.29 25.0425.05

AGRFHC-D26 1:44.82

VanLente, Sydney K 12 Meny, Allison G 09

Schenck, Ashley A 11 Scarlato, Madisyn M 09

25.41 25.93 26.8026.68
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Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

BGRCHS-MI--- X1:46.52

Harkness, Maeve Wierenga, Lindsey

Pegman, Kaitlin Herman, Emily

25.45 27.39 27.0026.68

BEGR-D2--- X1:47.61

Backus, Clare 12 Wiseman, Lexi 09

Baker, Charlotte 10 Lincolnhol, Sarah 10

26.22 26.82 25.8428.73

BGRN-D2--- X1:49.07

Murphy, Leah 10 Nibbelink, Isabella 10

Henke, Julia 10 Hoogenstyn, Lilly 10

27.06 27.54 27.1427.33

BBYC-MI--- X1:50.41

Baumbach, Hanna 10 Wiechertjes, Emma 10

Caspari-Maddox, Amelia 10 McQueen, Kylah 11

28.22 26.79 28.2727.13

BFHNE-D1--- X1:52.09

Pattison, Kelsey 11 Decker, Maddie 09

Cook, Haley 11 Lebo, Rachel 12

28.00 27.73 28.2428.12

BGRFHC-D2--- X2:04.83

Donald, Amelia E 09 Gole, Juliana C 09

Latunski, Adrianne E 10 Van Dyke, Adrienne N 09

31.95 31.20 32.8128.87

C - Final

CBYC-MI--- X1:54.68

Susan, Nya 12 Sorenson Putnam, Leigha 11

Bowling, Makenzie 12 Shaffer, Maci 10

28.72 27.58 29.2329.15

CGRN-D2--- X1:54.81

Barger, Izabella 12 Nuffer, Erica 9

Damuth, Luci 11 Holthus, Kara 9

29.05 28.65 27.7929.32

CFHNE-D1--- X1:55.65

Orban, Eve 11 Qi, Jenny 12

Konyndyk, Kaitlyn 09 Orban, Hope 11

29.50 27.85 30.4127.89

CEGR-D2--- XDQ

Gohel, Cameile 09 Marguerite, Lila 09

Shorey, Nora 11 VanDeven, Clara 10

28.01 27.81 28.6527.16

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGRCHS-MI1 1:43.07

Hoekstra, Emily Mills, Janie

Harkness, Veda Carpenter, Grace

26.02 25.88 25.2525.92

AEGR-D22 1:45.16

Michell, Lindsey 11 Crossley, Ellie 11

Flermoen, Caroline 12

26.14 26.62 25.7226.68

AGRFHC-D23 1:45.63

VanLente, Sydney K 12 Scarlato, Madisyn M 09

Schenck, Ashley A 11 Meny, Allison G 09

25.44 27.11 26.0427.04

AGRN-D24 1:47.88

Benedict, Natalie 9

25.84 27.14 27.4527.45

BGRCHS-MI5 1:48.10

Enders, Kaylee Vander Heide, Katelyn

Vance, Greta Herman, Emily

26.84 26.89 27.2227.15

BEGR-D26 1:48.20

Gauri, Ella 11

Baker, Charlotte 10 Lincolnhol, Sarah 10

25.94 27.97 25.7028.59

AFHNE-D17 1:50.79

Lugo, Gabi 09 Becker, Ally 09

Vanderlugt, Kendra 11

28.35 27.56 25.6929.19

BGRN-D28 1:50.86

Hoogenstyn, Lilly 10

Burke, Kelly 10

26.67 29.46 26.8427.89

ABYC-MI9 1:52.97

28.77 12.43 57.5714.20

BFHNE-D110 1:53.71

Pattison, Kelsey 11

Cook, Haley 11

27.60 28.24 27.8130.06

CGRN-D211 1:57.01

Holthus, Kara 9 Veeneman, Emilie 10

Nuffer, Erica 9

27.94 29.63 29.8329.61

BBYC-MI12 1:57.25

Caspari-Maddox, Amelia 10

30.67 27.50 30.2628.82

CEGR-D213 1:57.63

Shorey, Nora 11 Marguerite, Lila 09

Turrell, Amelia 09 VanDeven, Clara 10

28.75 30.02 29.4029.46

BGRFHC-D214 2:06.98

Donald, Amelia E 09 Mattson, Ava H 09

Latunski, Adrianne E 10 Van Dyke, Adrienne N 09

30.91 32.52 33.8129.74

CFHNE-D115 2:09.09

Kim, Doyoon 10 Noonon, Erica 12

Recio, Ariana 09 Cook, Charlotte 09

35.00 32.62 31.6329.84

CBYC-MI16 2:10.92

Carbon, Leonie 12 Ku, Isla 12

Schepers, Abby 11 Bowman, Lauren 11

30.72 12.49 34.6453.07

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EGR-D2 12Alguire, Allison1 59.28

28.27 31.01

GRN-D2 10Lindower, Lily2 1:00.44

29.39 31.05

FHNE-D1 11Nadgauda, Rutaja3 1:00.73

29.56 31.17

BYC-MI 12Borrmann, Maleen4 1:01.94

29.41 32.53

GRFHC-D2 09Holt, Maggie E5 1:02.28

30.24 32.04

GRN-D2 12Arnold, Evan6 1:03.04

30.68 32.36

EGR-D2 11Goins, Kaitlyn7 1:04.27

31.22 33.05

EGR-D2 11Williams, Sam8 1:05.00

31.46 33.54

B - Final

EGR-D2 10Miller, Olivia9 1:03.35

30.76 32.59

GRN-D2 12Campanile, Sofia10 1:03.90

31.01 32.89

GRFHC-D2 10Magers, Nora S11 1:04.52

31.14 33.38

GRCHS-MIMills, Juliana12 1:05.53

31.63 33.90

GRN-D2 10Lowe, Avery13 1:05.63

32.26 33.37

BYC-MI 9Haney, Lucy*14 1:05.66

31.94 33.72

FHNE-D1 10Hayes, Cyan*14 1:05.66

31.25 34.41

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Maeve16 1:08.75

33.14 35.61

C - Final

EGR-D2 10Putnam, Gracie--- X1:02.39

30.34 32.05

EGR-D2 09Townsend, Skyler--- X1:06.70

32.38 34.32

EGR-D2 09Michell, Jessie--- X1:06.87

32.56 34.31

GRN-D2 10Allen, Elizabeth--- X1:09.38

34.11 35.27

GRN-D2 12Eaton, Riley--- X1:09.57

33.27 36.30

FHNE-D1 10VanderSloot, Chelsea--- X1:10.01

33.22 36.79

EGR-D2 10Lowe, Avery--- X1:11.54

34.61 36.93

GRCHS-MIHeerema, Micah--- X1:12.11

35.50 36.61
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#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EGR-D2 12Alguire, Allison1 58.72

28.16 30.56

GRN-D2 10Lindower, Lily2 1:00.37

29.02 31.35

FHNE-D1 11Nadgauda, Rutaja3 1:01.22

29.52 31.70

GRFHC-D2 09Holt, Maggie E4 1:01.76

30.20 31.56

BYC-MI 12Borrmann, Maleen5 1:01.90

29.32 32.58

GRN-D2 12Arnold, Evan6 1:02.36

30.41 31.95

EGR-D2 11Goins, Kaitlyn7 1:03.01

30.72 32.29

EGR-D2 11Williams, Sam8 1:03.03

30.33 32.70

EGR-D2 10Miller, Olivia9 1:03.12

30.64 32.48

EGR-D2 10Putnam, Gracie10 1:03.33

30.81 32.52

GRN-D2 10Lowe, Avery11 1:03.83

31.41 32.42

GRFHC-D2 10Magers, Nora S12 1:04.31

30.72 33.59

GRN-D2 12Campanile, Sofia13 1:04.41

31.37 33.04

BYC-MI 9Haney, Lucy14 1:06.06

32.18 33.88

GRCHS-MIHarkness, Maeve15 1:06.66

32.36 34.30

EGR-D2 09Townsend, Skyler16 1:06.78

32.56 34.22

EGR-D2 09Michell, Jessie17 1:06.84

32.32 34.52

FHNE-D1 10Hayes, Cyan18 1:06.92

32.01 34.91

GRCHS-MIMills, Juliana19 1:08.44

33.33 35.11

FHNE-D1 10VanderSloot, Chelsea20 1:09.53

32.73 36.80

GRN-D2 12Eaton, Riley21 1:10.94

34.02 36.92

EGR-D2 10Lowe, Avery22 1:11.32

34.66 36.66

GRN-D2 10Allen, Elizabeth23 1:11.78

35.91 35.87

GRCHS-MIHeerema, Micah24 1:12.25

35.31 36.94

FHNE-D1 10Petros, Elena25 1:12.49

34.42 38.07

GRCHS-MIVance, Greta26 1:12.88

35.28 37.60

GRN-D2 12Downs, Nevaeh27 1:14.37

36.61 37.76

FHNE-D1 09Konyndyk, Kaitlyn28 1:14.87

35.73 39.14

EGR-D2 10Wing, Evie29 1:17.43

38.36 39.07

EGR-D2 10Kantor, Ava30 1:17.66

37.89 39.77

GRCHS-MISandberg, Adie31 1:17.78

36.67 41.11

BYC-MI 12Sanderson, Mallory32 1:19.09

BYC-MI 10Backing, Alexis33 1:22.02

40.28 41.74

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EGR-D2 09Chandler, Ellery1 1:06.50

31.78 34.72

FHNE-D1 11McAlpine, Elliott2 1:07.48

31.26 36.22

GRCHS-MIHoekstra, Emily3 1:08.37

31.80 36.57

BYC-MI 10Campbell, Chayse M4 1:09.84

32.45 37.39

FHNE-D1 09Meisner, Olivia5 1:09.85

32.80 37.05

EGR-D2 11Reifinger, Maya6 1:11.37

33.71 37.66

EGR-D2 12Chandler, Amelia7 1:12.30

33.97 38.33

BYC-MI 10Wiechertjes, Emma8 1:15.19

35.28 39.91

B - Final

GRN-D2 10Murphy, Leah9 1:15.15

34.92 40.23

GRN-D2 10VanZweden, Alexis*10 1:15.96

36.01 39.95

EGR-D2 11Artz, Audrey*10 1:15.96

36.80 39.16

GRCHS-MIEnders, Kaylee12 1:16.00

34.60 41.40

GRN-D2 12Nauta, Danielle13 1:17.53

35.71 41.82

FHNE-D1 11Pattison, Kelsey14 1:17.92

36.10 41.82

BYC-MI 12Pitsch, Allyson15 1:18.94

37.05 41.89

BYC-MI 12Pitsch, Madelyn16 1:19.42

37.23 42.19

C - Final

EGR-D2 09Reifinger, Adalae--- X1:16.34

35.69 40.65

EGR-D2 09Dublis, Sophia--- X1:18.85

35.79 43.06

GRFHC-D2 09Mattson, Ava H--- X1:21.57

39.20 42.37

GRN-D2 10Veeneman, Emilie--- X1:21.98

38.38 43.60

EGR-D2 10Clark, Addison--- X1:22.21

38.51 43.70

GRN-D2 10Nibbelink, Isabella--- X1:23.35

39.17 44.18

GRN-D2 9Holthus, Kara--- X1:25.02

39.32 45.70

FHNE-D1 12Qi, Jenny--- X1:25.54

40.00 45.54

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EGR-D2 09Chandler, Ellery1 1:07.00

31.65 35.35

FHNE-D1 11McAlpine, Elliott2 1:08.56

32.01 36.55

GRCHS-MIHoekstra, Emily3 1:08.64

32.69 35.95

BYC-MI 10Campbell, Chayse M4 1:09.43

32.25 37.18

EGR-D2 11Reifinger, Maya5 1:09.85

32.65 37.20

FHNE-D1 09Meisner, Olivia6 1:09.88

32.94 36.94

EGR-D2 12Chandler, Amelia7 1:12.49

33.47 39.02

BYC-MI 10Wiechertjes, Emma8 1:15.45

36.01 39.44

EGR-D2 11Artz, Audrey9 1:15.77

35.95 39.82

GRN-D2 10VanZweden, Alexis10 1:16.16

35.86 40.30

GRN-D2 12Nauta, Danielle11 1:16.27

34.14 42.13

GRCHS-MIEnders, Kaylee12 1:16.33

35.21 41.12

FHNE-D1 11Pattison, Kelsey13 1:16.67

35.10 41.57

GRN-D2 10Murphy, Leah14 1:16.91

35.91 41.00

EGR-D2 09Reifinger, Adalae15 1:18.06

36.66 41.40

EGR-D2 09Dublis, Sophia16 1:19.12

36.41 42.71

BYC-MI 12Pitsch, Allyson17 1:19.78

37.45 42.33

BYC-MI 12Pitsch, Madelyn18 1:20.51

38.09 42.42
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

GRN-D2 10Nibbelink, Isabella19 1:21.53

38.64 42.89

GRN-D2 10Veeneman, Emilie20 1:22.99

38.66 44.33

GRN-D2 9Holthus, Kara21 1:23.94

38.21 45.73

EGR-D2 10Clark, Addison22 1:24.28

39.61 44.67

GRFHC-D2 09Mattson, Ava H23 1:24.47

40.97 43.50

FHNE-D1 12Qi, Jenny24 1:25.74

39.97 45.77

FHNE-D1 11Kamp, Emmy25 1:25.79

40.41 45.38

FHNE-D1 11Orban, Eve*26 1:29.24

42.75 46.49

GRFHC-D2 09Van Dyke, Adrienne N*26 1:29.24

41.06 48.18

Swim-Off Required

GRFHC-D2 10Hemsley, Norah C28 1:30.49

42.53 47.96

GRN-D2 9Kilburn, Bea29 1:41.22

46.75 54.47

GRCHS-MIBrandt, Katherine--- DQ

41.74 50.65

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AGRN-D21 3:35.39

Fessenden, Danika 12 Forbes, Addy 11

Forbes, Jaime 11 Lindower, Lily 10

26.55 54.35 52.6425.06

26.61 55.45 25.21 52.95

AEGR-D22 3:38.08

Crossley, Ellie 11 Hein, Alyssa 11

Alguire, Allison 12 Simon, Kate 10

26.86 55.83 55.8026.29

25.59 54.31 24.56 52.14

ABYC-MI3 3:40.14

McAvoy, Lili M 11 Beauch, Brooklyn E 11

Borrmann, Maleen 12 Nelson, Ashleigh L 12

27.78 57.03 52.7925.37

26.23 55.88 26.09 54.44

AGRFHC-D24 3:49.02

Schenck, Ashley A 11 Meny, Allison G 09

Holt, Maggie E 09 VanLente, Sydney K 12

28.64 59.83 57.5427.02

27.21 57.28 25.58 54.37

AGRCHS-MI5 3:52.75

Harkness, Veda Mills, Juliana

Wierenga, Lindsey Harkness, Maeve

26.83 56.79 58.9128.62

28.37 59.51 12.96 57.54

AFHNE-D16 3:53.68

Nadgauda, Rutaja 11 Lebo, Rachel 12

Hayes, Cyan 10 Vanderlugt, Kendra 11

26.77 55.50 1:00.2829.04

27.48 59.45 27.37 58.45

B - Final

BGRN-D2--- X3:48.01

Hoogenstyn, Lilly 10 Lowe, Avery 10

Van Duyn, Izzie 9 Arnold, Evan 12

27.50 58.52 59.0527.85

25.90 55.08 26.46 55.36

BEGR-D2--- X3:48.03

Gauri, Ella 11 Lincolnhol, Sarah 10

Goins, Kaitlyn 11 Backus, Clare 12

26.94 55.70 57.6427.07

28.26 57.81 27.09 56.88

BBYC-MI--- X4:00.57

Martin, Elle 12 VanDusen, Braylee 9

Caspari-Maddox, Amelia 10 Tessmer, Shannon 12

29.41 1:00.09 1:00.6329.12

28.79 59.97 28.59 59.88

BGRCHS-MI--- X4:02.17

Enders, Kaylee Pegman, Kaitlin

Vance, Greta Vander Heide, Katelyn

28.96 1:01.78 59.7728.36

28.69 1:01.91 27.51 58.71

BFHNE-D1--- X4:10.27

Cook, Haley 11 Becker, Ally 09

VanderSloot, Chelsea 10 Meisner, Olivia 09

29.47 1:02.32 1:05.9030.16

28.36 1:00.37 29.45 1:01.68

BGRFHC-D2--- X4:18.77

Magers, Nora S 10 Quach, Kayla N 10

Scarlato, Madisyn M 09 Hemsley, Norah C 10

31.18 1:05.18 1:00.0228.22

30.77 1:05.01 33.03 1:08.56

C - Final

CGRN-D2--- X4:00.65

Henke, Julia 10 Eaton, Riley 12

Allen, Elizabeth 10 Campanile, Sofia 12

28.84 59.36 1:01.4328.76

28.58 1:00.36 28.17 59.50

CBYC-MI--- X4:09.57

Baumbach, Hanna 10 Bowling, Makenzie 12

Myers, Paige 11 Haney, Lucy 9

30.21 1:02.19 1:04.1030.47

29.56 1:02.17 28.71 1:01.11

CEGR-D2--- X4:17.11

Israels, Molly 12 Turrell, Amelia 09

Garcia, Irati 12 Coles, Katie 11

30.48 1:04.45 1:06.8630.26

30.01 1:03.37 12.83 1:02.43

CFHNE-D1--- X4:37.48

Konyndyk, Kaitlyn 09 Kamp, Emmy 11

Petros, Elena 10 Orban, Eve 11

30.22 1:04.30 1:10.7033.11

31.81 1:09.31 12.85 1:13.17

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AEGR-D21 3:52.69

Camfferman, Nora 09

27.17 55.96 59.4427.89

26.98 57.60 28.72 59.69

BEGR-D22 3:56.58

Wiseman, Lexi 09

Lowe, Avery 10 Townsend, Skyler 09

27.46 56.74 1:00.4928.31

29.58 1:01.55 27.08 57.80

AGRN-D23 3:57.41

27.25 56.85 59.1228.04

28.93 1:01.43 28.62 1:00.01

AGRCHS-MI4 3:59.71

Harkness, Maeve

Wierenga, Lindsey Mills, Juliana

29.01 1:00.33 28.1914.17

1:00.15 1:31.46 28.70 59.73

AGRFHC-D25 4:01.32

Schenck, Ashley A 11

Holt, Maggie E 09 Meny, Allison G 09

28.76 59.29 1:05.2530.65

27.61 57.96 27.64 58.82

AFHNE-D16 4:03.22

Lebo, Rachel 12 Hayes, Cyan 10

Vanderlugt, Kendra 11

29.67 1:01.91 1:01.7529.06

29.68 1:02.27 26.54 57.29

ABYC-MI7 4:03.44

29.67 1:01.18 1:00.4229.18

19.30 58.80 30.12 1:03.04

BGRN-D28 4:09.54

Burke, Kelly 10 Pataniczek, Jessy 10

29.95 1:01.92 1:00.6129.34

29.42 1:03.53 29.68 1:03.48

BGRCHS-MI9 4:14.48

Vance, Greta Pegman, Kaitlin

Sadowski, Piper Heerema, Micah

30.68 1:05.05 1:00.6728.54

30.44 1:04.67 30.50 1:04.09

BBYC-MI10 4:14.65

Sorenson Putnam, Leigha 11

Caspari-Maddox, Amelia 10

32.12 1:07.79 30.6413.69

32.95 1:34.27 29.27 1:01.95
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Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

CEGR-D211 4:15.15

VanDeven, Clara 10 Baker, Charlotte 10

Coles, Katie 11 Wert, Lilly 12

32.16 1:08.16 1:02.6830.22

28.58 1:01.46 29.26 1:02.85

BGRFHC-D212 4:24.15

Quach, Kayla N 10 Gole, Juliana C 09

Hemsley, Norah C 10 Scarlato, Madisyn M 09

29.02 1:00.54 1:10.6132.99

32.50 1:08.34 29.96 1:04.66

CGRN-D213 4:26.03

Barger, Izabella 12 Fles, Erica 12

Damuth, Luci 11 Nuffer, Erica 9

31.80 1:05.94 1:06.6231.00

31.72 1:08.76 31.37 1:04.71

BFHNE-D114 4:26.38

Cook, Haley 11 Orban, Hope 11

Shilton, Kadrianna 09

29.87 1:03.24 1:12.7533.64

30.39 1:05.77 30.58 1:04.62

CBYC-MI15 4:33.82

Deppe, Addison 10 Backing, Alexis 10

Carbon, Leonie 12 Myers, Paige 11

32.89 1:08.42 1:19.8435.03

26.64 1:02.54 14.18 1:03.02

CFHNE-D116 4:41.69

Malone, Amelia 10 Brinks, Sadie 11

Noonon, Erica 12 Recio, Ariana 09

32.66 1:28.25 51.3415.22

14.18 35.52 50.34 1:46.58

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. East Grand Rapids 514.5

2. Northview 353.5

3. Forest Hills Northern/Eastern 299.5

4. Byron Center High School 288.5

5. Grand Rapids Christian HS 272

6. GR Forest Hills Central 211


